AT1396A/B/C/D
                                      Preliminary Product Information
6-Channel DC-DC Converter for DSC
2F, No.10, Prosperity RD. II, Science-Based Industrial Park, Hsinchu 300,Taiwan, R.O.C.
Tel: 886-3-563-0878                                    WWW: http://www.aimtron.com.tw
Fax: 886-3-563-0879                                      Email: service@aimtron.com.tw
1                              REVD: 05/05/23

optimize size, cost, and efficiency.
Pin Assignment
Ordering Information
     Part Number Package Marking
AT1396AN QFN48,Green AT1396AN
AT1396BN QFN48,Green AT1396BN
AT1396CN QFN48,Green AT1396CN
AT1396DN QFN48,Green AT1396DN
Aimtron reserves the right without notice to change this circuitry and specifications.
AT1396A/B/C/D
                                      Preliminary Product Information
6-Channel DC-DC Converter for DSC